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1 3056 Nagy Tamás János 1984 0:26:55 0:27:23 0:28:27 1:22:45
2 3070 Mézes Tibor Sólyom 1974 0:29:20 0:30:58 0:32:30 1:32:48
3 3069 Ostoróczki Ferenc 1967 0:35:06 0:30:05 0:32:36 1:37:46
4 3043 Török Krisztián 1976 0:30:29 0:33:54 0:35:38 1:40:00
5 3071 Lakatos László 1981 0:30:36 0:33:46 0:35:54 1:40:15
6 3039 Gabor Lengyel 1975 0:31:19 0:34:50 0:36:58 1:43:06
7 3033 Vránics László 1972 0:32:21 0:35:11 0:37:53 1:45:24
8 3059 Kiss Bence 1991 0:34:23 0:35:20 0:36:03 1:45:46
9 3063 Franc Rozman 0:33:39 0:36:39 0:37:47 1:48:04

10 3045 Horváth Csaba 1978 0:34:21 0:35:58 0:38:58 1:49:16
11 3029 Iványi Zoltán 1971 0:35:11 0:36:43 0:38:58 1:50:51
12 3011 Nádas János 1962 0:36:04 0:37:00 0:40:29 1:53:32
13 3055 Kiss Tibor 1984 0:32:21 0:36:30 0:44:59 1:53:48
14 3009 Bozsó István 1961 0:36:30 0:37:55 0:41:04 1:55:28
15 3058 Kovács Krisztián 1989 0:34:40 0:37:47 0:44:00 1:56:26
16 3042 Gajárszki Áron 1976 0:38:18 0:39:47 0:38:51 1:56:56
17 3051 Kaluz Ákos Bertalan 1981 0:36:01 0:37:52 0:43:52 1:57:44
18 3019 Gergely Tibor 1966 0:34:22 0:40:01 0:44:00 1:58:23
19 3020 Kóti István 1966 0:37:20 0:39:57 0:41:10 1:58:27
20 3049 Czili György 1979 0:34:57 0:44:40 0:43:51 2:03:26
21 3026 Osztobányi Gábor 1969 0:35:40 0:39:10 0:48:59 2:03:48
22 3037 Kollár Tamás 1974 0:41:25 0:42:33 0:42:15 2:06:12
23 3018 Erös Árpád 1972 0:38:18 0:40:13 0:47:48 2:06:19
24 3034 Ferenczy Lehel 1973 0:38:03 0:40:11 0:48:36 2:06:50
25 3006 Németh Géza 1960 0:39:31 0:41:59 0:45:41 2:07:10
26 3050 Orbán Gábor 1980 0:35:17 0:41:47 0:51:33 2:08:37
27 3044 Márton Csaba 1977 0:41:24 0:42:34 0:45:01 2:08:58
28 3068 Kresz László 1968 0:38:23 0:41:44 0:48:59 2:09:06
29 3064 Molnár Zsolt 1967 0:41:24 0:43:04 0:46:15 2:10:43
30 3003 Cseke Károly 1956 0:41:12 0:43:11 0:47:53 2:12:15
31 3035 Kelemen Szilárd 1974 0:39:52 0:43:33 0:49:24 2:12:48
32 3053 Baji György 1984 0:39:18 0:42:27 0:51:24 2:13:07
33 3057 Szamos Gábor 1987 0:45:31 0:44:07 0:43:32 2:13:09
34 3036 Novák József 1974 0:37:59 0:44:34 0:51:50 2:14:23
35 3066 Gál Sándor 1983 0:41:26 0:44:23 0:48:37 2:14:25
36 3008 Kaufer Tamás 1961 0:45:48 0:43:56 0:45:52 2:15:35
37 3052 Tóásó László 1982 0:42:43 0:43:45 0:49:54 2:16:21
38 3073 Medgyesi Péter 1959 0:40:50 0:45:22 0:50:27 2:16:38
39 3016 Varga Zoltán 1964 0:44:07 0:45:08 0:50:32 2:19:46
40 3072 Fekete Árpád 1976 0:46:11 0:46:45 0:49:22 2:22:18
41 3048 Almási Péter 1979 0:43:43 0:43:33 0:56:34 2:23:49
42 3060 Molnár Szabolcs 1979 0:43:29 0:45:19 0:55:52 2:24:38
43 3031 Magyar Norbert 1972 0:43:28 0:47:23 0:55:15 2:26:05
44 3001 Balog András 1952 0:44:42 0:49:40 0:52:15 2:26:36
45 3067 Kóder Gábor 1981 0:48:00 0:49:49 0:49:19 2:27:08
46 3062 Simon Péter 1957 0:45:18 0:49:04 0:53:23 2:27:44
47 3032 Jámbor CSaba 1972 0:42:53 0:47:54 0:57:26 2:28:12
48 3027 Pechlof Attila 1971 0:46:15 0:50:59 0:53:39 2:30:52
49 3004 Dr. Nagy Károly 1958 0:45:39 0:50:12 0:55:54 2:31:44
50 3024 Barkó Zoltán 1968 0:43:41 0:50:37 0:57:39 2:31:55



51 3038 Gergina Gábor 1975 0:44:39 0:49:39 0:57:53 2:32:10
52 3005 Séra István 1960 0:46:53 0:48:58 0:56:45 2:32:34
53 3015 Steindl Csaba 1964 0:44:43 0:50:19 0:58:01 2:33:02
54 3061 Takács István József 1967 0:44:14 0:49:58 0:59:35 2:33:46
55 3021 Volek János 1967 0:44:35 0:48:37 1:01:50 2:35:01
56 3002 Zákány Csaba 1953 0:48:49 0:57:43 1:10:54 2:57:25
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1 3179 Császár Éva 1978 0:34:22 0:36:36 0:38:45 1:49:43
2 3065 Kelemen Tímea 1972 0:37:17 0:39:54 0:41:06 1:58:16
3 3200 Horváth Etelka 1955 0:39:23 0:41:02 0:43:01 2:03:25
4 3176 Tardi Georgina 1980 0:41:24 0:42:33 0:43:10 2:07:07
5 3169 Almási Éva 1977 0:41:07 0:42:20 0:45:04 2:08:29
6 3170 Paksi Julianna 1989 0:39:22 0:42:34 0:46:38 2:08:33
7 3166 Jeremiás Gabriella 1973 0:42:33 0:43:52 0:46:32 2:12:56
8 3193 Tóthné Bán Gyöngyi 1964 0:41:20 0:43:41 0:48:06 2:13:05
9 3194 Dézsi Mariann 1963 0:43:21 0:45:17 0:47:42 2:16:19

10 3195 Zsiga Éva 1963 0:43:16 0:45:54 0:48:46 2:17:55
11 3192 Karácsony Györgyi 1966 0:44:22 0:48:35 0:49:48 2:22:44
12 3187 Vránics Ildikó 1972 0:42:06 0:48:13 0:54:14 2:24:31
13 3165 Medgyesi Nóra 1992 0:42:39 0:48:34 0:54:00 2:25:12
14 3163 Pálfi Lívia 1973 0:45:08 0:49:09 0:50:59 2:25:15
15 3164 .HO �6iUD 1966 0:42:12 0:49:54 0:54:17 2:26:22
16 3180 Vajda Anita 1976 0:42:59 0:48:20 0:55:12 2:26:30
17 3191 Pressing Ákosné 1968 0:45:17 0:49:17 0:52:49 2:27:22
18 3167 Ratatics Judit 1978 0:44:37 0:50:38 0:53:26 2:28:39
19 3185 Sárvári Virág 1972 0:45:43 0:49:59 0:54:35 2:30:15
20 3175 Varjú Hajnalka 1981 0:46:16 0:50:59 0:53:39 2:30:53
21 3173 Séra Júlia 1984 0:46:53 0:49:11 0:56:31 2:32:34
22 3197 Tilk Csilla 1963 0:48:14 0:54:03 0:57:04 2:39:20
23 3186 Mihályné Rita 1972 0:51:07 0:56:26 0:58:41 2:46:13
24 3182 Óvári Brigitta 1975 0:47:00 0:58:58 1:03:07 2:49:04
25 3189 Tápai Ildikó 1971 0:51:02 1:01:28 1:09:23 3:01:52
26 3199 Biermann Margit 1957 0:54:10 1:04:36 1:12:34 3:11:18

)pOPDUDWRQ�)HOQ WW�)pUIL
+HO\ 5V] 1pY 6]eY 5� 5� 5� gVV]LG

1 3056 Nagy Tamás János 1984 0:26:55 0:27:23 0:28:27 1:22:45
2 3070 Mézes Tibor Sólyom 1974 0:29:20 0:30:58 0:32:30 1:32:48
3 3043 Török Krisztián 1976 0:30:29 0:33:54 0:35:38 1:40:00
4 3071 Lakatos László 1981 0:30:36 0:33:46 0:35:54 1:40:15
5 3039 Gabor Lengyel 1975 0:31:19 0:34:50 0:36:58 1:43:06
6 3033 Vránics László 1972 0:32:21 0:35:11 0:37:53 1:45:24
7 3063 Franc Rozman 0:33:39 0:36:39 0:37:47 1:48:04
8 3045 Horváth Csaba 1978 0:34:21 0:35:58 0:38:58 1:49:16
9 3029 Iványi Zoltán 1971 0:35:11 0:36:43 0:38:58 1:50:51

10 3055 Kiss Tibor 1984 0:32:21 0:36:30 0:44:59 1:53:48
11 3058 Kovács Krisztián 1989 0:34:40 0:37:47 0:44:00 1:56:26
12 3042 Gajárszki Áron 1976 0:38:18 0:39:47 0:38:51 1:56:56
13 3051 Kaluz Ákos Bertalan 1981 0:36:01 0:37:52 0:43:52 1:57:44
14 3049 Czili György 1979 0:34:57 0:44:40 0:43:51 2:03:26
15 3026 Osztobányi Gábor 1969 0:35:40 0:39:10 0:48:59 2:03:48
16 3037 Kollár Tamás 1974 0:41:25 0:42:33 0:42:15 2:06:12
17 3034 Ferenczy Lehel 1973 0:38:03 0:40:11 0:48:36 2:06:50



18 3050 Orbán Gábor 1980 0:35:17 0:41:47 0:51:33 2:08:37
19 3044 Márton Csaba 1977 0:41:24 0:42:34 0:45:01 2:08:58
20 3035 Kelemen Szilárd 1974 0:39:52 0:43:33 0:49:24 2:12:48
21 3053 Baji György 1984 0:39:18 0:42:27 0:51:24 2:13:07
22 3057 Szamos Gábor 1987 0:45:31 0:44:07 0:43:32 2:13:09
23 3036 Novák József 1974 0:37:59 0:44:34 0:51:50 2:14:23
24 3066 Gál Sándor 1983 0:41:26 0:44:23 0:48:37 2:14:25
25 3052 Tóásó László 1982 0:42:43 0:43:45 0:49:54 2:16:21
26 3073 Medgyesi Péter 1959 0:40:50 0:45:22 0:50:27 2:16:38
27 3072 Fekete Árpád 1976 0:46:11 0:46:45 0:49:22 2:22:18
28 3048 Almási Péter 1979 0:43:43 0:43:33 0:56:34 2:23:49
29 3060 Molnár Szabolcs 1979 0:43:29 0:45:19 0:55:52 2:24:38
30 3031 Magyar Norbert 1972 0:43:28 0:47:23 0:55:15 2:26:05
31 3067 Kóder Gábor 1981 0:48:00 0:49:49 0:49:19 2:27:08
32 3032 Jámbor CSaba 1972 0:42:53 0:47:54 0:57:26 2:28:12
33 3027 Pechlof Attila 1971 0:46:15 0:50:59 0:53:39 2:30:52
34 3038 Gergina Gábor 1975 0:44:39 0:49:39 0:57:53 2:32:10
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1 3179 Császár Éva 1978 0:34:22 0:36:36 0:38:45 1:49:43
2 3065 Kelemen Tímea 1972 0:37:17 0:39:54 0:41:06 1:58:16
3 3176 Tardi Georgina 1980 0:41:24 0:42:33 0:43:10 2:07:07
4 3169 Almási Éva 1977 0:41:07 0:42:20 0:45:04 2:08:29
5 3170 Paksi Julianna 1989 0:39:22 0:42:34 0:46:38 2:08:33
6 3166 Jeremiás Gabriella 1973 0:42:33 0:43:52 0:46:32 2:12:56
7 3187 Vránics Ildikó 1972 0:42:06 0:48:13 0:54:14 2:24:31
8 3163 Pálfi Lívia 1973 0:45:08 0:49:09 0:50:59 2:25:15
9 3180 Vajda Anita 1976 0:42:59 0:48:20 0:55:12 2:26:30

10 3167 Ratatics Judit 1978 0:44:37 0:50:38 0:53:26 2:28:39
11 3185 Sárvári Virág 1972 0:45:43 0:49:59 0:54:35 2:30:15
12 3175 Varjú Hajnalka 1981 0:46:16 0:50:59 0:53:39 2:30:53
13 3173 Séra Júlia 1984 0:46:53 0:49:11 0:56:31 2:32:34
14 3186 Mihályné Rita 1972 0:51:07 0:56:26 0:58:41 2:46:13
15 3182 Óvári Brigitta 1975 0:47:00 0:58:58 1:03:07 2:49:04
16 3189 Tápai Ildikó 1971 0:51:02 1:01:28 1:09:23 3:01:52
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1 3059 Kiss Bence 1991 0:34:23 0:35:20 0:36:03 1:45:46
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1 3165 Medgyesi Nóra 1992 0:42:39 0:48:34 0:54:00 2:25:12
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1 3069 Ostoróczki Ferenc 1967 0:35:06 0:30:05 0:32:36 1:37:46
2 3011 Nádas János 1962 0:36:04 0:37:00 0:40:29 1:53:32
3 3009 Bozsó István 1961 0:36:30 0:37:55 0:41:04 1:55:28
4 3019 Gergely Tibor 1966 0:34:22 0:40:01 0:44:00 1:58:23
5 3020 Kóti István 1966 0:37:20 0:39:57 0:41:10 1:58:27
6 3018 Erös Árpád 1972 0:38:18 0:40:13 0:47:48 2:06:19
7 3006 Németh Géza 1960 0:39:31 0:41:59 0:45:41 2:07:10



8 3068 Kresz László 1968 0:38:23 0:41:44 0:48:59 2:09:06
9 3064 Molnár Zsolt 1967 0:41:24 0:43:04 0:46:15 2:10:43

10 3003 Cseke Károly 1956 0:41:12 0:43:11 0:47:53 2:12:15
11 3008 Kaufer Tamás 1961 0:45:48 0:43:56 0:45:52 2:15:35
12 3016 Varga Zoltán 1964 0:44:07 0:45:08 0:50:32 2:19:46
13 3001 Balog András 1952 0:44:42 0:49:40 0:52:15 2:26:36
14 3062 Simon Péter 1957 0:45:18 0:49:04 0:53:23 2:27:44
15 3004 Dr. Nagy Károly 1958 0:45:39 0:50:12 0:55:54 2:31:44
16 3024 Barkó Zoltán 1968 0:43:41 0:50:37 0:57:39 2:31:55
17 3005 Séra István 1960 0:46:53 0:48:58 0:56:45 2:32:34
18 3015 Steindl Csaba 1964 0:44:43 0:50:19 0:58:01 2:33:02
19 3061 Takács István József 1967 0:44:14 0:49:58 0:59:35 2:33:46
20 3021 Volek János 1967 0:44:35 0:48:37 1:01:50 2:35:01
21 3002 Zákány Csaba 1953 0:48:49 0:57:43 1:10:54 2:57:25
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1 3200 Horváth Etelka 1955 0:39:23 0:41:02 0:43:01 2:03:25
2 3193 Tóthné Bán Gyöngyi 1964 0:41:20 0:43:41 0:48:06 2:13:05
3 3194 Dézsi Mariann 1963 0:43:21 0:45:17 0:47:42 2:16:19
4 3195 Zsiga Éva 1963 0:43:16 0:45:54 0:48:46 2:17:55
5 3192 Karácsony Györgyi 1966 0:44:22 0:48:35 0:49:48 2:22:44
6 3164 .HO �6iUD 1966 0:42:12 0:49:54 0:54:17 2:26:22
7 3191 Pressing Ákosné 1968 0:45:17 0:49:17 0:52:49 2:27:22
8 3197 Tilk Csilla 1963 0:48:14 0:54:03 0:57:04 2:39:20
9 3199 Biermann Margit 1957 0:54:10 1:04:36 1:12:34 3:11:18
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1 2008 Martin Droppelman 1961 0:32:23 0:30:59 0:30:49 1:34:10

*|UNRUL�)pOPDUDWRQ�)pUIL�$EV]RO~W
+HO\ 5V] 1pY 6]eY 5� 5� 5� gVV]LG

1 3115 Lisal David 1976 0:26:37 0:22:12 0:21:31 1:10:20
2 3119 Herbacsek Bence 1997 0:24:33 0:21:38 0:25:09 1:11:19
3 3113 Farkas Tamás 1996 0:31:24 0:20:39 0:22:55 1:14:57
4 3120 Regula Tamás 1967 0:27:07 0:24:44 0:25:23 1:17:12
5 3118 Kovács Ferenc 1970 0:29:45 0:27:07 0:29:24 1:26:15
6 3108 Kmetykó Péter 2001 0:28:22 0:27:46 0:30:24 1:26:31
7 3110 Kmetykó Gábor 2001 0:29:17 0:29:01 0:30:51 1:29:08
8 3117 Jászapáti István 1971 0:39:45 0:28:18 0:33:03 1:41:06
9 3116 Herbacsek Gábor 1976 0:31:54 0:32:59 0:37:31 1:42:23
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1 3129 Apró Andrea 1967 0:29:32 0:23:56 0:24:02 1:17:29
2 3125 Fekete Szeréna 1990 0:34:16 0:21:08 0:23:04 1:18:26
3 3127 Jászapati Petra 1998 0:28:21 0:27:46 0:25:03 1:21:09
4 3131 Habdán Gabriella 1972 0:29:43 0:30:39 0:33:14 1:33:36
5 3128 Herbacsek Réka 2001 0:28:22 0:30:22 0:43:32 1:42:15
6 3122 Herbacsek Gáborné/Bányai Rózsa/ 1976 0:33:05 0:35:41 0:38:16 1:47:01
7 3124 Séra Krisztina 1987 0:34:03 0:37:50 0:41:33 1:53:25
8 3121 Jászapátiné Tömösközy Virág 1971 0:40:05 0:43:25 0:30:26 1:53:55
9 3126 Vránics Virág 1993 0:34:02 0:39:49 0:49:28 2:03:17
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1 3115 Lisal David 1976 0:26:37 0:22:12 0:21:31 1:10:20
2 3118 Kovács Ferenc 1970 0:29:45 0:27:07 0:29:24 1:26:15
3 3110 Kmetykó Gábor 2001 0:29:17 0:29:01 0:30:51 1:29:08
4 3117 Jászapáti István 1971 0:39:45 0:28:18 0:33:03 1:41:06
5 3116 Herbacsek Gábor 1976 0:31:54 0:32:59 0:37:31 1:42:23
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1 3131 Habdán Gabriella 1972 0:29:43 0:30:39 0:33:14 1:33:36
2 3122 Herbacsek Gáborné/Bányai Rózsa/ 1976 0:33:05 0:35:41 0:38:16 1:47:01
3 3124 Séra Krisztina 1987 0:34:03 0:37:50 0:41:33 1:53:25
4 3121 Jászapátiné Tömösközy Virág 1971 0:40:05 0:43:25 0:30:26 1:53:55
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1 3119 Herbacsek Bence 1997 0:24:33 0:21:38 0:25:09 1:11:19
2 3113 Farkas Tamás 1996 0:31:24 0:20:39 0:22:55 1:14:57
3 3108 Kmetykó Péter 2001 0:28:22 0:27:46 0:30:24 1:26:31
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1 3125 Fekete Szeréna 1990 0:34:16 0:21:08 0:23:04 1:18:26
2 3127 Jászapati Petra 1998 0:28:21 0:27:46 0:25:03 1:21:09
3 3128 Herbacsek Réka 2001 0:28:22 0:30:22 0:43:32 1:42:15
4 3126 Vránics Virág 1993 0:34:02 0:39:49 0:49:28 2:03:17
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1 3120 Regula Tamás 1967 0:27:07 0:24:44 0:25:23 1:17:12
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1 3129 Apró Andrea 1967 0:29:32 0:23:56 0:24:02 1:17:29


